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Split times by courses (stage1 - Dana Peak Park) Page 1

Pos. St. No. Name Class Time 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

Orange     (5300m, 90m)
1-121 2-122 3-106 4-116 5-117 6-128 7-120 8-123 9-126 10-125

11-124 12-109 F

1. 32 Ausen Martin OM-18 56:21 10:18:44 (1) 10:20:31 (1) 10:24:50 (1) 10:27:38 (1) 10:31:27 (1) 10:36:22 (1) 10:41:08 (1) 10:49:30 (1) 10:53:00 (1) 10:56:21 (1)

07:13 (1) 01:47 (2) 04:19 (1) 02:48 (2) 03:49 (4) 04:55 (6) 04:46 (2) 08:22 (6) 03:30 (1) 03:21 (1)

11:02:03 (1) 11:06:26 (1) 11:07:52 (1)

05:42 (2) 04:23 (1) 01:26 (6)

2. 63 Burch David OM1944 61:07 10:17:11 (5) 10:19:38 (4) 10:24:24 (4) 10:27:56 (4) 10:31:47 (4) 10:36:48 (4) 10:40:55 (3) 10:49:24 (4) 10:53:34 (4) 10:57:30 (3)

08:54 (5) 02:27 (5) 04:46 (3) 03:32 (4) 03:51 (5) 05:01 (7) 04:07 (1) 08:29 (7) 04:10 (4) 03:56 (2)

11:03:14 (2) 11:08:13 (2) 11:09:24 (2)

05:44 (3) 04:59 (4) 01:11 (5)

3. 51 Sheverava Katsiaryna OF1944 61:51 10:58:13 (4) 11:00:18 (3) 11:05:15 (3) 11:08:16 (3) 11:11:49 (3) 11:15:42 (3) 11:23:35 (4) 11:30:32 (3) 11:34:33 (3) 11:39:41 (4)

08:47 (4) 02:05 (4) 04:57 (4) 03:01 (3) 03:33 (2) 03:53 (1) 07:53 (6) 06:57 (1) 04:01 (3) 05:08 (4)

11:45:44 (4) 11:50:14 (3) 11:51:17 (3)

06:03 (4) 04:30 (2) 01:03 (3)

4. 26 Mazzarese Jana OF1944 62:40 10:13:10 (2) 10:14:57 (2) 10:19:34 (2) 10:22:09 (2) 10:25:48 (2) 10:29:54 (2) 10:34:55 (2) 10:43:11 (2) 10:48:00 (2) 10:52:34 (2)

08:36 (2) 01:47 (2) 04:37 (2) 02:35 (1) 03:39 (3) 04:06 (2) 05:01 (3) 08:16 (5) 04:49 (5) 04:34 (3)

10:59:36 (3) 11:05:40 (4) 11:07:14 (4)

07:02 (6) 06:04 (5) 01:34 (7)

5. 27 Mazzarese Kenneth OM1944 90:03 11:01:33 (6) 11:11:35 (9) 11:18:10 (8) 11:22:52 (8) 11:28:38 (8) 11:32:45 (8) 11:39:42 (6) 11:47:51 (5) 11:59:43 (5) 12:09:10 (5)

09:59 (6) 10:02 (10) 06:35 (6) 04:42 (9) 05:46 (9) 04:07 (3) 06:57 (5) 08:09 (4) 11:52 (10) 09:27 (7)

12:15:51 (5) 12:20:29 (5) 12:21:37 (5)

06:41 (5) 04:38 (3) 01:08 (4)

6. 61 Schwartz Elizabeth OF1944 97:23 10:18:06 (9) 10:20:47 (8) 10:30:54 (9) 10:35:21 (9) 10:40:31 (9) 10:45:58 (9) 11:01:07 (8) 11:08:58 (6) 11:15:30 (7) 11:25:33 (7)

14:51 (9) 02:41 (6) 10:07 (9) 04:27 (8) 05:10 (6) 05:27 (8) 15:09 (8) 07:51 (2) 06:32 (8) 10:03 (8)

11:30:59 (6) 11:38:38 (6) 11:40:38 (6)

05:26 (1) 07:39 (6) 02:00 (8)

7. 5 Borovinskikh Artem OM45+ 98:17 10:17:30 (8) 10:21:16 (7) 10:27:20 (6) 10:33:56 (7) 10:39:20 (6) 10:45:30 (7) 11:01:55 (7) 11:12:20 (7) 11:18:02 (6) 11:25:45 (6)

11:15 (8) 03:46 (9) 06:04 (5) 06:36 (10) 05:24 (7) 06:10 (9) 16:25 (9) 10:25 (8) 05:42 (7) 07:43 (5)

11:34:26 (7) 11:42:17 (7) 11:44:32 (7)

08:41 (7) 07:51 (8) 02:15 (9)

8. 37 Zaleta Juan OM-18 104:35 10:22:15 (3) 10:24:58 (5) 10:33:29 (5) 10:37:15 (5) 10:40:45 (5) 10:45:00 (5) 10:50:07 (5) 11:25:15 (8) 11:29:04 (8) 11:37:47 (8)

08:42 (3) 02:43 (7) 08:31 (7) 03:46 (5) 03:30 (1) 04:15 (4) 05:07 (4) 35:08 (10) 03:49 (2) 08:43 (6)

11:49:01 (8) 11:57:13 (8) 11:58:08 (8)

11:14 (10) 08:12 (9) 00:55 (1)

9. 38 Gonzalez Alviso Oscar OM-18 110:30 10:18:22 (7) 10:19:59 (6) 10:30:43 (7) 10:35:09 (6) 10:40:46 (7) 10:45:05 (6) 11:13:39 (10) 11:21:30 (9) 11:26:40 (9) 11:39:36 (9)

10:52 (7) 01:37 (1) 10:44 (10) 04:26 (7) 05:37 (8) 04:19 (5) 28:34 (10) 07:51 (2) 05:10 (6) 12:56 (9)

11:49:18 (9) 11:57:02 (9) 11:58:00 (9)

09:42 (9) 07:44 (7) 00:58 (2)

10. 52 Bruck Maya OF45+ 120:38 10:32:15 (10) 10:35:39 (10) 10:44:43 (10) 10:48:53 (10) 10:59:08 (10) 11:07:24 (10) 11:17:27 (9) 11:31:21 (10) 11:38:31 (10) 11:53:30 (10)

18:00 (10) 03:24 (8) 09:04 (8) 04:10 (6) 10:15 (10) 08:16 (10) 10:03 (7) 13:54 (9) 07:10 (9) 14:59 (10)

12:02:49 (10) 12:12:22 (10) 12:14:53 (10)

09:19 (8) 09:33 (10) 02:31 (10)

36 Briseno Neydeli OM-18 dnf ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ----

---- ---- ----

Red     (7400m, 170m)
1-132 2-135 3-133 4-134 5-122 6-127 7-128 8-123 9-114 10-129

11-131 12-125 13-130 14-109 F

1. 22 Krasnov Nikita RM1944 87:19 10:14:50 (7) 10:20:18 (3) 10:23:24 (1) 10:26:15 (1) 10:33:06 (1) 10:38:39 (1) 10:49:05 (1) 10:55:36 (1) 11:02:05 (1) 11:12:44 (1)

05:36 (7) 05:28 (1) 03:06 (1) 02:51 (3) 06:51 (1) 05:33 (1) 10:26 (5) 06:31 (2) 06:29 (1) 10:39 (1)

11:21:25 (1) 11:25:05 (1) 11:31:44 (1) 11:35:18 (1) 11:36:33 (1)

08:41 (1) 03:40 (1) 06:39 (1) 03:34 (1) 01:15 (2)

2. Fuchs Aviad RM1944 114:19 10:54:49 (5) 11:00:55 (2) 11:06:51 (3) 11:09:15 (3) 11:17:54 (2) 11:24:57 (2) 11:34:03 (2) 11:40:30 (2) 11:49:48 (2) 12:14:41 (2)

04:56 (5) 06:06 (2) 05:56 (7) 02:24 (2) 08:39 (2) 07:03 (4) 09:06 (4) 06:27 (1) 09:18 (4) 24:53 (10)

12:23:54 (2) 12:28:34 (2) 12:37:32 (2) 12:42:41 (2) 12:44:12 (2)

09:13 (3) 04:40 (3) 08:58 (2) 05:09 (3) 01:31 (6)

3. 21 Spicer Andrew RM1944 114:37 10:37:44 (9) 10:45:04 (7) 10:55:37 (8) 10:57:59 (6) 11:08:11 (6) 11:14:32 (5) 11:23:15 (5) 11:30:16 (5) 11:39:28 (3) 11:53:47 (3)

10:59 (9) 07:20 (4) 10:33 (9) 02:22 (1) 10:12 (7) 06:21 (2) 08:43 (1) 07:01 (3) 09:12 (3) 14:19 (3)

12:02:45 (3) 12:07:12 (3) 12:16:14 (3) 12:20:27 (3) 12:21:22 (3)

08:58 (2) 04:27 (2) 09:02 (3) 04:13 (2) 00:55 (1)

4. 23 Chapman Piers RM45+ 122:41 10:07:35 (1) 10:17:23 (5) 10:23:03 (5) 10:26:08 (5) 10:35:48 (4) 10:42:44 (3) 10:54:39 (3) 11:07:34 (4) 11:16:56 (3) 11:31:46 (4)

03:22 (1) 09:48 (8) 05:40 (5) 03:05 (4) 09:40 (3) 06:56 (3) 11:55 (8) 12:55 (10) 09:22 (5) 14:50 (4)

11:43:32 (4) 11:49:00 (4) 11:59:14 (4) 12:05:30 (4) 12:06:54 (4)

11:46 (4) 05:28 (4) 10:14 (6) 06:16 (6) 01:24 (4)

5. 64 Sandoval David RM1944 146:34 10:14:58 (3) 10:22:04 (1) 10:26:10 (2) 10:29:58 (2) 10:43:07 (5) 11:01:57 (6) 11:23:34 (7) 11:32:48 (7) 11:41:51 (6) 11:55:23 (6)

03:44 (3) 07:06 (3) 04:06 (2) 03:48 (7) 13:09 (8) 18:50 (11) 21:37 (11) 09:14 (5) 09:03 (2) 13:32 (2)

12:09:40 (5) 12:20:48 (5) 12:30:32 (5) 12:36:26 (5) 12:37:48 (5)

14:17 (6) 11:08 (9) 09:44 (4) 05:54 (5) 01:22 (3)

6. 12 Stager Charles RM45+ 154:56 10:19:54 (10) 10:34:34 (10) 10:40:28 (10) 10:45:25 (10) 10:59:20 (9) 11:12:20 (9) 11:23:36 (8) 11:35:02 (8) 11:49:42 (8) 12:06:18 (8)

11:12 (10) 14:40 (10) 05:54 (6) 04:57 (10) 13:55 (9) 13:00 (9) 11:16 (7) 11:26 (7) 14:40 (10) 16:36 (5)

12:18:53 (7) 12:25:17 (6) 12:35:24 (6) 12:42:03 (6) 12:43:38 (6)

12:35 (5) 06:24 (5) 10:07 (5) 06:39 (7) 01:35 (7)

7. 7 Bogle David RM45+ 162:36 10:09:31 (4) 10:17:57 (4) 10:22:20 (4) 10:26:04 (4) 10:36:15 (3) 10:48:06 (4) 10:59:15 (4) 11:08:30 (3) 11:19:57 (5) 11:49:10 (5)

04:18 (4) 08:26 (5) 04:23 (3) 03:44 (6) 10:11 (6) 11:51 (5) 11:09 (6) 09:15 (6) 11:27 (6) 29:13 (11)

12:05:06 (6) 12:25:06 (7) 12:37:47 (7) 12:44:52 (7) 12:47:49 (7)

15:56 (7) 20:00 (10) 12:41 (8) 07:05 (8) 02:57 (9)

8. 56 Pearson Travis RM45+ 180:09 10:12:33 (8) 10:22:09 (6) 10:36:40 (9) 10:42:54 (9) 11:00:26 (10) 11:12:33 (10) 11:24:48 (10) 11:36:23 (9) 11:50:14 (9) 12:14:52 (9)

05:47 (8) 09:36 (7) 14:31 (10) 06:14 (11) 17:32 (11) 12:07 (7) 12:15 (9) 11:35 (9) 13:51 (8) 24:38 (8)

12:33:21 (9) 12:41:08 (8) 12:57:23 (8) 13:04:42 (8) 13:06:55 (8)

18:29 (8) 07:47 (7) 16:15 (9) 07:19 (9) 02:13 (8)

9. 4 Bowers Nancy RF45+ 194:56 11:00:44 (6) 11:18:24 (9) 11:23:42 (7) 11:28:02 (8) 11:44:20 (8) 11:57:00 (8) 12:12:28 (9) 12:27:05 (10) 12:41:27 (10) 13:06:11 (10)

05:33 (6) 17:40 (11) 05:18 (4) 04:20 (9) 16:18 (10) 12:40 (8) 15:28 (10) 14:37 (11) 14:22 (9) 24:44 (9)

13:29:42 (10) 13:38:41 (9) 13:57:08 (9) 14:06:49 (9) 14:10:07 (9)

23:31 (10) 08:59 (8) 18:27 (10) 09:41 (10) 03:18 (10)

20 Record Elizabeth RF1944 dnf 10:29:40 (12) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

22:27 (12) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
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Pos. St. No. Name Class Time 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

---- ---- ---- ---- 10:07:13

---- ---- ---- ----

6 Harker Kenneth RM45+ mp 11:16:23 (2) ---- 11:29:02 11:32:17 11:42:21 11:56:46 12:05:33 12:13:27 12:25:50 12:45:20

03:37 (2) ---- 03:15 (5) 10:04 (5) 14:25 (10) 08:47 (2) 07:54 (4) 12:23 (7) 19:30 (7)

13:07:35 13:15:02 13:25:50 13:31:03 13:32:28

22:15 (9) 07:27 (6) 10:48 (7) 05:13 (4) 01:25 (5)

54 Black Michael RM45+ mp 11:38:12 (11) 11:46:51 (8) 11:53:17 (6) 11:57:21 (7) 12:07:10 (7) 12:19:07 (7) 12:28:12 (6) 12:39:42 (6) 12:56:52 (7) 13:15:58 (7)

12:40 (11) 08:39 (6) 06:26 (8) 04:04 (8) 09:49 (4) 11:57 (6) 09:05 (3) 11:30 (8) 17:10 (11) 19:06 (6)

13:50:15 (8) 14:10:43 (10) ---- ---- 14:25:01

34:17 (11) 20:28 (11) ---- ----

28 Khatri Jeena RF1944 mp 12:09:32 (13) 12:22:26 (11) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

94:13 (13) 12:54 (9) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- 12:43:44

---- ---- ---- ----

White     (3100m, 35m)
1-101 2-102 3-103 4-104 5-105 6-110 7-106 8-107 9-124 10-112

11-108 12-100 F

1. 49 Titovitch Anastasia WF-13 28:44 11:10:53 (2) 11:12:09 (2) 11:15:06 (2) 11:16:26 (1) 11:18:25 (1) 11:19:57 (1) 11:21:24 (1) 11:24:20 (1) 11:29:49 (2) 11:31:12 (1)

02:45 (2) 01:16 (3) 02:57 (2) 01:20 (2) 01:59 (1) 01:32 (1) 01:27 (4) 02:56 (2) 05:29 (3) 01:23 (1)

11:32:34 (1) 11:35:03 (1) 11:36:52 (1)

01:22 (4) 02:29 (2) 01:49 (3)

2. 24 Mazzarese Aiden WM-13 31:52 11:34:00 (1) 11:35:31 (1) 11:38:41 (3) 11:40:18 (2) 11:42:47 (3) 11:44:37 (2) 11:45:46 (3) 11:48:47 (3) 11:54:41 (3) 11:56:28 (2)

02:28 (1) 01:31 (4) 03:10 (3) 01:37 (3) 02:29 (5) 01:50 (2) 01:09 (3) 03:01 (3) 05:54 (4) 01:47 (3)

11:58:17 (2) 12:01:29 (2) 12:03:24 (2)

01:49 (5) 03:12 (3) 01:55 (4)

3. 31 Dimitrov Mihail WM1415 34:46 10:13:23 (4) 10:14:24 (4) 10:16:39 (1) 10:22:27 (4) 10:24:34 (4) 10:27:21 (4) 10:28:11 (4) 10:34:14 (4) 10:38:45 (4) 10:40:25 (4)

03:10 (4) 01:01 (1) 02:15 (1) 05:48 (9) 02:07 (3) 02:47 (6) 00:50 (2) 06:03 (8) 04:31 (2) 01:40 (2)

10:41:25 (4) 10:43:15 (3) 10:44:59 (3)

01:00 (2) 01:50 (1) 01:44 (2)

4. 29 Dimitrov Kaloyan WM-13 35:03 10:07:15 (3) 10:08:21 (3) 10:12:10 (4) 10:13:21 (3) 10:15:26 (2) 10:17:22 (3) 10:18:11 (2) 10:20:31 (2) 10:24:24 (1) 10:33:23 (3)

03:02 (3) 01:06 (2) 03:49 (4) 01:11 (1) 02:05 (2) 01:56 (3) 00:49 (1) 02:20 (1) 03:53 (1) 08:59 (9)

10:34:19 (3) 10:37:44 (4) 10:39:16 (4)

00:56 (1) 03:25 (4) 01:32 (1)

5. 2 Harker James WM-13 49:30 10:10:31 (5) 10:12:27 (5) 10:17:18 (5) 10:19:29 (5) 10:23:00 (5) 10:25:33 (5) 10:27:32 (5) 10:33:09 (5) 10:41:40 (5) 10:45:10 (5)

04:18 (5) 01:56 (5) 04:51 (5) 02:11 (4) 03:31 (7) 02:33 (4) 01:59 (5) 05:37 (7) 08:31 (6) 03:30 (7)

10:48:12 (5) 10:52:44 (5) 10:55:43 (5)

03:02 (8) 04:32 (6) 02:59 (5)

6. 40 Chipps Damien WM16+ 52:36 10:11:49 (9) 10:13:58 (9) 10:20:33 (8) 10:22:45 (8) 10:25:00 (8) 10:28:20 (8) 10:32:22 (8) 10:36:32 (8) 10:45:08 (8) 10:47:53 (8)

08:34 (9) 02:09 (7) 06:35 (8) 02:12 (5) 02:15 (4) 03:20 (7) 04:02 (8) 04:10 (4) 08:36 (7) 02:45 (5)

10:49:05 (8) 10:52:30 (6) 10:55:51 (6)

01:12 (3) 03:25 (4) 03:21 (6)

7. 39 Young Ashley WF16+ 72:46 10:12:08 (6) 10:14:33 (6) 10:20:39 (6) 10:22:54 (6) 10:27:15 (6) 10:29:55 (6) 10:32:25 (6) 10:36:48 (6) 10:46:00 (6) 10:48:36 (6)

04:53 (6) 02:25 (8) 06:06 (6) 02:15 (6) 04:21 (8) 02:40 (5) 02:30 (6) 04:23 (6) 09:12 (8) 02:36 (4)

10:50:54 (6) 11:16:04 (7) 11:20:01 (7)

02:18 (6) 25:10 (9) 03:57 (8)

8. 41 Boyett Beau WM16+ 73:37 10:11:52 (8) 10:13:55 (7) 10:20:28 (7) 10:22:48 (7) 10:25:42 (7) 10:29:46 (7) 10:32:19 (7) 10:36:40 (7) 10:44:55 (7) 10:48:12 (7)

06:38 (8) 02:03 (6) 06:33 (7) 02:20 (7) 02:54 (6) 04:04 (8) 02:33 (7) 04:21 (5) 08:15 (5) 03:17 (6)

10:50:35 (7) 11:15:29 (8) 11:18:51 (8)

02:23 (7) 24:54 (8) 03:22 (7)

9. 3 Hornby Theo WM-13 84:50 11:22:08 (7) 11:24:56 (8) 11:33:31 (9) 11:37:45 (9) 11:44:39 (9) 11:49:33 (9) 11:53:53 (9) 12:04:26 (9) 12:17:05 (9) 12:22:58 (9)

06:33 (7) 02:48 (9) 08:35 (9) 04:14 (8) 06:54 (9) 04:54 (9) 04:20 (9) 10:33 (9) 12:39 (9) 05:53 (8)

12:27:53 (9) 12:36:05 (9) 12:40:25 (9)

04:55 (9) 08:12 (7) 04:20 (9)

Yellow     (4000m, 50m)
1-136 2-113 3-105 4-106 5-115 6-116 7-124 8-117 9-118 10-119

11-108 12-100 F

1. 25 Mazzarese David YM-15 34:36 10:16:49 (1) 10:19:18 (1) 10:24:03 (2) 10:26:18 (1) 10:29:48 (1) 10:31:26 (1) 10:34:26 (1) 10:36:19 (1) 10:38:20 (1) 10:41:05 (1)

03:19 (1) 02:29 (1) 04:45 (2) 02:15 (1) 03:30 (1) 01:38 (1) 03:00 (1) 01:53 (1) 02:01 (1) 02:45 (1)

10:44:09 (1) 10:46:33 (1) 10:48:06 (1)

03:04 (1) 02:24 (3) 01:33 (1)

2. 30 Dimitrov Kiril YM19+ 41:42 10:08:27 (2) 10:11:42 (2) 10:14:45 (1) 10:18:17 (2) 10:21:56 (2) 10:24:33 (2) 10:28:31 (2) 10:30:41 (2) 10:33:30 (2) 10:37:23 (2)

03:57 (2) 03:15 (3) 03:03 (1) 03:32 (3) 03:39 (2) 02:37 (3) 03:58 (2) 02:10 (2) 02:49 (2) 03:53 (3)

10:41:33 (2) 10:43:48 (2) 10:46:12 (2)

04:10 (2) 02:15 (2) 02:24 (7)

3. 50 Titovitch Egor YM19+ 55:51 11:14:00 (3) 11:16:53 (3) 11:22:12 (3) 11:35:09 (3) 11:38:50 (3) 11:40:47 (3) 11:45:06 (3) 11:47:45 (3) 11:51:51 (3) 11:56:27 (3)

04:20 (3) 02:53 (2) 05:19 (3) 12:57 (12) 03:41 (3) 01:57 (2) 04:19 (3) 02:39 (3) 04:06 (4) 04:36 (4)

12:01:28 (3) 12:03:30 (3) 12:05:31 (3)

05:01 (3) 02:02 (1) 02:01 (5)

4. 1 Hornby Henrik YM-15 99:42 11:23:41 (5) 11:29:30 (4) 11:48:22 (4) 11:54:33 (4) 12:04:26 (4) 12:10:05 (4) 12:19:52 (4) 12:24:35 (4) 12:32:43 (4) 12:41:44 (4)

07:53 (5) 05:49 (8) 18:52 (6) 06:11 (9) 09:53 (7) 05:39 (4) 09:47 (11) 04:43 (4) 08:08 (10) 09:01 (9)

12:49:16 (4) 12:53:12 (4) 12:55:30 (4)

07:32 (9) 03:56 (8) 02:18 (6)

5. 48 Lyon William YM1618 136:56 10:23:33 (8) 10:47:02 (11) 11:14:48 (11) 11:18:13 (11) 11:22:21 (7) 11:34:34 (7) 11:43:52 (8) 12:10:03 (6) 12:13:12 (5) 12:16:55 (5)

13:02 (8) 23:29 (10) 27:46 (11) 03:25 (2) 04:08 (4) 12:13 (12) 09:18 (10) 26:11 (5) 03:09 (3) 03:43 (2)

12:22:38 (5) 12:25:32 (5) 12:27:27 (5)

05:43 (4) 02:54 (4) 01:55 (2)

6. 47 Wayne Kaori YM1618 144:41 10:23:57 (7) 10:29:31 (5) 10:48:35 (5) 10:56:45 (5) 11:21:28 (6) 11:29:35 (6) 11:34:50 (6) 12:11:16 (5) 12:16:38 (6) 12:23:05 (6)

11:27 (7) 05:34 (5) 19:04 (7) 08:10 (11) 24:43 (9) 08:07 (7) 05:15 (5) 36:26 (10) 05:22 (7) 06:27 (7)

12:29:19 (6) 12:33:11 (6) 12:37:11 (6)

06:14 (6) 03:52 (6) 04:00 (10)

7. 34 Garcia Yudi YF-15 147:23 10:24:24 (10) 10:29:55 (6) 10:52:24 (6) 10:58:21 (6) 11:26:34 (10) 11:35:01 (10) 11:43:44 (9) 12:11:48 (7) 12:16:41 (7) 12:22:58 (7)

16:52 (10) 05:31 (4) 22:29 (8) 05:57 (7) 28:13 (12) 08:27 (8) 08:43 (8) 28:04 (8) 04:53 (6) 06:17 (6)

12:29:05 (7) 12:32:57 (7) 12:34:55 (7)

06:07 (5) 03:52 (6) 01:58 (4)

8. 44 Earl Mary YF1618 148:22 10:24:16 (11) 10:29:50 (8) 10:52:19 (7) 10:58:17 (7) 11:25:50 (11) 11:34:59 (11) 11:43:16 (10) 12:11:50 (9) 12:16:21 (8) 12:22:35 (8)

17:45 (11) 05:34 (5) 22:29 (8) 05:58 (8) 27:33 (10) 09:09 (10) 08:17 (7) 28:34 (9) 04:31 (5) 06:14 (5)

12:28:59 (8) 12:32:56 (8) 12:34:53 (8)
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Pos. St. No. Name Class Time 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

06:24 (8) 03:57 (9) 01:57 (3)

9. 35 Wayne Kaida YF-15 151:06 10:24:03 (12) 10:29:37 (9) 10:52:21 (8) 10:58:15 (8) 11:26:23 (12) 11:34:50 (12) 11:43:41 (12) 12:11:12 (10) 12:16:35 (9) 12:23:02 (9)

18:32 (12) 05:34 (5) 22:44 (10) 05:54 (6) 28:08 (11) 08:27 (8) 08:51 (9) 27:31 (7) 05:23 (8) 06:27 (7)

12:29:25 (9) 12:33:08 (9) 12:36:37 (9)

06:23 (7) 03:43 (5) 03:29 (8)

10. 8 Wernimont Tom YM19+ 163:20 10:45:40 (9) 10:54:27 (7) 11:23:53 (9) 11:31:09 (9) 11:47:24 (8) 11:56:47 (8) 12:10:00 (11) 12:36:46 (8) 12:44:05 (10) 12:53:48 (10)

13:40 (9) 08:47 (9) 29:26 (12) 07:16 (10) 16:15 (8) 09:23 (11) 13:13 (12) 26:46 (6) 07:19 (9) 09:43 (10)

13:03:02 (10) 13:11:40 (10) 13:15:20 (10)

09:14 (10) 08:38 (10) 03:40 (9)

43 Espitia Consuelo YF19+ dnf 10:23:16 (4) 10:47:13 (10) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

07:45 (4) 23:57 (11) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- 10:15:31

---- ----

33 Castro Briana YF-15 disq ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ----

---- ---- ----

45 Pritchard Mackenzie YF1618 mp 10:22:40 (6) 11:02:39 (12) 11:10:20 (10) 11:15:00 (10) 11:21:10 (5) 11:28:07 (5) 11:34:43 (5) ---- 11:39:10 ----

08:08 (6) 39:59 (12) 07:41 (5) 04:40 (4) 06:10 (5) 06:57 (5) 06:36 (6) ---- ----

---- ---- 12:01:57

---- ----

46 Garcia Adan YM1618 mp 10:22:41 (13) 11:02:48 (13) 11:10:25 (12) 11:15:05 (12) 11:21:25 (9) 11:29:30 (9) 11:34:35 (7) ---- 11:39:13 ----

19:10 (13) 40:07 (13) 07:37 (4) 04:40 (4) 06:20 (6) 08:05 (6) 05:05 (4) ---- ----

---- ---- 12:02:01

---- ----


